Thanks to Greg Quicke from Astro Tours for
kindly providing these dates for us. Visibility
may vary depending on the local weather, tides,
sunset and moonrise.
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MARCH 2023
Wednesday 8th March 6.50pm
Thursday 9th March 7.23pm
Friday 10th March 7.57pm
APRIL 2023
Friday 7th April 6.34pm * Night Market
Saturday 8th April 7.13pm
Sunday 9th April 7.58pm * Easter Night Market
MAY 2023
Saturday 6th May 5.53pm
Sunday 7th May 6.42pm * Night Market
Monday 8th May 7.37pm
JUNE 2023
Monday 5th June 6.26pm -~ Night Market
Tuesday 6th June 7.31pm
Wednesday June 7th 8.38pm
JULY 2023
Tuesday 4th July 6.20pm * Night Market
Wednesday 5th July 7.29pm
Thursday 6th July 8.35pm
AUGUST 2023
Wednesday 2nd August 6.15pm * Night Market
Thursday 3rd August 7.21pm
Friday 4th August 8.23pm
LATE AUGUST /SEPT 2023
Thursday 31st Aug 6.03pm
Friday 1st Sept 7.05pm = Night Market
Saturday 2nd Sept 8.05pm
LATE SEPT / EARLY OCT 2023
Saturday 30th Sept 6.45pm * Night Market
Sunday 1st Oct 7.45pm
Monday 2nd Oct 8.45pm
LATE OCTOBER 2023
Sunday 29th Oct 6.26pm * Night Market
Monday 30th Oct 7.28pm
Tuesday 31st Oct 8.29pm

*Town Beach Night market dates
Staircase market is usually from 4PM - 8PM

For the best offers - ask the |ocals
www.visitbroome.com.au
Call 08 9195 2200



